
Rasmus	Seebach

1000	Farver

Elektrisk	guitar

Basguitar

Synth3	-	Stryg

Synth2	-	Stryg

Synth	1	-	Stryg

Synth	-	Fløjte

1
0

3
1

3
1

3
1

3 1
1 0

1 1
0 0

3 1
1 0

3
1

3 1
1 0

31
00

1 30 01 3
00

1 3

   
   
   
   
            




























	=	120

EFDF EEF EDF E

GBbFBb GABb GFBb G

CDAD CCD CAD C

F FEGDE
EFD

GAGA
FD A GC

GA
D A GDFD A G

Intro

CB♭DmB♭ CAmB♭ CDmB♭ C

CB♭DmB♭ CAmB♭ CDmB♭ C 



8

El-guit.

B.	guit.

Str3

Str2

Str1

Fl

1
0

0
1 3
0 1

3
0
1

1 0
3
1

3
2
1

1 0
3 3
1 1

3
3

0
1

3 0
3
1

3
1

3
0
1

1 0
3 3
1 1

3
1

3
1

33 11 311 0
0 0

3
31

0
1 0

0 00

        
   
   
   

  






















EFEFF AFG EFF AFD

GBbGBbBb CABb GBbABb CAF

CDCDD EDD CDD EDA

A GA
GDDE

B
A

CB♭CB♭B♭ AmDmGm CB♭DmB♭ AmDmDm

CB♭Dm

2



18

El-guit.

B.	guit.

Str3

Str2

Str1

Fl

3 3
1 1

0
1
0

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
0
1

1 0
2
1
0

2
1
0

3
0
1

1 0
3
1

3
1

0
31

00
1 3001 3

00

      
  
  
         


























DEFDF EEF ED

AGBbFBb GABb GF

ACDAD CCD CA

E DE
FE

F
GFDEA

F DD A G
GGA

CD A GDF
C

DmCDm B♭CB♭DmB♭ CAmB♭ CDm

C DmDm B♭CB♭DmCB♭AmCB♭Dm 

3



27

El-guit.

B.	guit.

Str3

Str2

Str1

Fl

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3
1

3
1

0
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
1

3
1

2
1
1

3
1

0
1
0

3
1

0
1 300

1
0

1
0

31

 

 
 



























DF EEFFEF

ABb GAAAGBb

AD CCCDCD

Outro

AmFDmCB♭AmF

AmFDmCB♭AmF

4


